EPL-HP-SERIES
End Mills for general purpose and exotic materials
Volume 3
Unequal spacing, variable lead
results in superior vibration
suppression
Optimal flute shape for smooth
evacuation of chips

Milling | Solid carbide
Carbide end mill with WXL coating
For general applications and exotic materials
4 flutes, variable helix and unequal spacing, corner radius
Weldon shank
CARBIDE
0~-0.05
HB41˚~43°
EDP Z D R L l1 l d1 d Price
EP01930399 4 3 - 57 - 11 - 6
EP01930300 4 3 0,25 57 - 11 - 6
EP01930301 4 3 0,5 57 - 11 - 6
EP01930499 4 4 - 57 - 11 - 6
EP01930400 4 4 0,25 57 - 11 - 6
EP01930401 4 4 0,5 57 - 11 - 6
EP01930402 4 4 1 57 - 11 - 6
EP01930599 4 5 - 57 - 13 - 6
EP01930500 4 5 0,25 57 - 13 - 6
EP01930501 4 5 0,5 57 - 13 - 6
EP01930502 4 5 1 57 - 13 - 6
EP01930699 4 6 - 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01930600 4 6 0,25 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01930601 4 6 0,5 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01930602 4 6 1 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01930603 4 6 1,5 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01930899 4 8 - 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01930800 4 8 0,25 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01930801 4 8 0,5 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01930802 4 8 1 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01930803 4 8 1,5 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01931099 4 10 - 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01931000 4 10 0,25 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01931001 4 10 0,5 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01931002 4 10 1 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01931003 4 10 1,5 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01931004 4 10 2 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01931006 4 10 3 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01931299 4 12 - 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01931200 4 12 0,25 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01931201 4 12 0,5 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01931202 4 12 1 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01931204 4 12 2 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01931206 4 12 3 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01931207 4 12 4 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01931499 4 14 - 83 38 26 13,8 14
EP01931400 4 14 0,25 83 38 26 13,8 14
EP01931402 4 14 1 83 38 26 13,8 14
EP01931699 4 16 - 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01931600 4 16 0,25 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01931601 4 16 0,5 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01931602 4 16 1 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01931604 4 16 2 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01931606 4 16 3 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01931607 4 16 4 92 45 32 15,8 16
l
L
l1
d

 c
ar
bi
de
EPL-HP-4FL   NEW
Milling | Solid carbide
Carbide end mill with WXL coating
For general applications and exotic materials
4 flutes, variable helix and unequal spacing, corner radius
Weldon shank
CARBIDE
0~-0.05
HB41˚~43°
EDP Z D R L l1 l d1 d Price
EP01932099 4 20 - 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01932000 4 20 0,25 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01932001 4 20 0,5 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01932002 4 20 1 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01932004 4 20 2 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01932006 4 20 3 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01932007 4 20 4 104 60 38 19,8 20
l
L
l1
d

Weldon shank4
KEY FEATURES: EPL-HP-5FL
EPL-HP-5FL   NEW
Milling | Solid carbide
Carbide end mill with WXL coating
For general applications and exotic materials
5 flutes, variable helix and unequal spacing, corner radius
Weldon shank
CARBIDE
0~-0.05
HB41˚~43°
EDP Z D R L l1 l d1 d Price
EP01940699 5 6 - 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01940600 5 6 0,25 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01940601 5 6 0,5 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01940602 5 6 1 57 20 13 5,8 6
EP01940899 5 8 - 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01940800 5 8 0,25 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01940801 5 8 0,5 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01940802 5 8 1 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01940803 5 8 1,5 63 25 19 7,8 8
EP01941099 5 10 - 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01941000 5 10 0,25 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01941001 5 10 0,5 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01941002 5 10 1 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01941003 5 10 1,5 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01941004 5 10 2 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01941006 5 10 3 72 30 22 9,8 10
EP01941299 5 12 - 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01941200 5 12 0,25 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01941201 5 12 0,5 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01941202 5 12 1 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01941204 5 12 2 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01941206 5 12 3 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01941207 5 12 4 83 38 26 11,8 12
EP01941699 5 16 - 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01941600 5 16 0,25 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01941601 5 16 0,5 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01941602 5 16 1 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01941604 5 16 2 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01941606 5 16 3 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01941607 5 16 4 92 45 32 15,8 16
EP01942099 5 20 - 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01942000 5 20 0,25 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01942001 5 20 0,5 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01942002 5 20 1 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01942004 5 20 2 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01942006 5 20 3 104 60 38 19,8 20
EP01942007 5 20 4 104 60 38 19,8 20
K ◉M ◉ S ◉N ○P ◉○P ◉○
~45 HRC ~55 HRC ~35 HRC ~350 HB
WXL
NEW